Decatur County Community School Corporation
School Calendar 2017-2018

EVERY WEDNESDAY WILL BE AN EARLY RELEASE DAY/TEACHER INSERVICE.

STUDENTS WILL BE RELEASED 1 HOUR EARLY ON WEDNESDAYS

Tuesday, August 1
Wednesday, August 2
Thursday, August 3

Monday, September 4
Monday-Friday, October 9-13
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday
November 22, 23 & 24
Wednesday, December 20
Thursday, December 21
Friday, December 22
Tuesday, January 2
Wednesday, January 3
Monday, January 15
Monday, February 19
Monday-Friday, March 12-16
Monday-Friday, March 19-23
Friday, March 30

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Saturday, May 26

Teacher Meeting/In-Service Day
Teacher/Staff Day

First Student Day

Labor Day Holiday

Fall Break

Thanksgiving Break

End of Semester
Christmas Holiday Begins*
Snow Make Up*
Teacher Record Day
School Resumes

Martin Luther King*
Presidents’ Day Holiday*
Spring Break

Spring Break*

Good Friday*

Last day of School
Teacher Record Day*
Commencement

*Indicates potential snow make-up day




